

2017 Citywide Concrete Panel Replacement

100 days

Contract No. 201733838

Bid Item	Description	Bid Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Silva Construction Inc Developers Surety and Indemnity		Chato's Concrete, LLC SureTec Insurance Company		Fasick Concrete, Inc. Travelers Casualty & Surety Co		New Design Construction Co Travelers Casualty & Surety Co	
						Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
202-00210	Removal of Concrete Pavement	6,500	SY	\$35.00	\$227,500.00	\$15.00	\$97,500.00	\$16.00	\$104,000.00	\$19.00	\$123,500.00	\$19.50	\$126,750.00
304-06000	Aggregate Base Course	75	CY	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00	\$27.00	\$2,025.00	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$57.00	\$4,275.00
412-01020	Concrete Pavement (10") (Fast Track)	6,500	SY	\$110.00	\$715,000.00	\$125.00	\$812,500.00	\$136.00	\$884,000.00	\$132.00	\$858,000.00	\$146.00	\$949,000.00
412-14000	Sawing and Sealing Concrete Pavement Joints	1,000	LF	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$4.00	\$4,000.00
630-00002	Traffic Control (Arterial)	75	LS/DAY	\$1,450.00	\$108,750.00	\$1,300.00	\$97,500.00	\$765.00	\$57,375.00	\$1,100.00	\$82,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$195,000.00
630-00003	Uniformed Traffic Control Officer	40	HR	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$84.00	\$3,360.00	\$125.00	\$5,000.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00
Engineers Estimate					\$1,057,350.00		\$1,024,500.00		\$1,055,760.00		\$1,083,500.00		\$1,282,625.00
						Textura Fee	\$1,741.65	Textura Fee	\$1,794.79	Textura Fee	\$1,841.95	Textura Fee	\$2,180.46
						Total Bid	\$1,026,241.65	Total Bid	\$1,057,554.79	Total Bid	\$1,085,341.95	Total Bid	\$1,284,805.46